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$979,000 MLS 182901
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Paradise found! Situated in the peaceful town of Phelps, enjoy the serenity the location this beautiful home provides.
The 4,500+ square foot home features 4 bedrooms & den, with gorgeous views of the lake from every room. The 2001
custom built log home boasts a lodge-like feel with floor to ceiling windows, toasty stone fireplace, chef's kitchen,and
sunroom all on the main floor. The walk out lower level is equally as comfortable and rounded out with a family room

with the second fireplace, bedroom, den, sauna, and storage room for all your extra toys. Not to mention the 3-car
garage with additional upstairs storage. All this is sitting on 9+ acres and 250' of frontage on premiere 1,400 acre Big
Sand Lake. All the creature comforts you could ask for are here,including high speed internet, make an appointment

to view today! 3D Tour https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=HJUSdxdrtaP&brand=0
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

2001
6733
2018
182901
3 Car, Detached

Phelps
4
4
9.24
4528

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
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